
Surname Name Email Occupation Organisation

Ackason  Aba   aackason@hotmail.com  Student  IOE 

Adagiri  Stella  Stella.Adagiri@port.ac.uk  Volunteer  ICED 

Ajidele  Toyin   toyinajidele@gmail.com 

Policy Advisor - Community 

Development and Childre  Ealing Council 

Akizuki  Mizuho  ma499@sussex.ac.uk  Student  University of Sussex 

Atkins  Gin  vcatkins@gmail.com  Teacher Training Professional  n/a 

Bardai  Farzana  f.bardai@sussex.ac.uk 

Student MA Education and 

International Development  University of Sussex 

Bates  Fernanda  f.bates@ioe.ac.uk  Senior Administrator  Institute of Education 

Bolam  Jeff  bolfor@btinternet.com  Peace Party Executive  Peace Party 

Bowie  Anna  annabowie@live.co.uk 

MA Student / Adult Education 

Tutor  IOE / WAES 

Brown  Eleanor  280515@soas.ac.uk  Student  SOAS 

Brown  Roxanne  roxanne.brown@osf-eu.org  Program Admin Assistant  OSF 

Burns  Ruth  ruth.burns@tht.org.uk  Graduate Management Trainee  Terrence Higgins Trust 

Campbell  Charles  cac82uk@yahoo.co.uk  Student  London Southbank University 

Chao  Mandy  chaoxm84k@yahoo.com.cn  School Linking Programme  Plan UK 

Chistyakova  Anna  a.chistyakova@gmail.com  Student  SOAS 

Chopra  Nivedita  niveditachopra@gmail.com  Coordinator  ICED 

Cram  Stacey  scram@righttoplay.com  Staff  Right to Play 

D'Cruze  Melaine  melaine.dcruze@aku.edu  Assistant Manager, eLearning 

Aga Khan University, Institute for 

Educational Development 

Dong  Jieqiong  joan198903@126.com  Student  University of East Anglia 
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Dwyer  Jo  jdwyer04@gmail.com  Presenter - Professional  Elimu Foundation 

Engel  Jakob  jakob.engel@gmail.com  Presenter - Researcher 

Research Consultant for Overseas 

Development Institute 

Eriksson-

Lee  Susanna  susanna.eriksson.lee@gmail.com  Graduate Trainee  Charityworks 

Fean  Paul  P.Fean@sussex.ac.uk  Presenter - Student 

Centre for International Education, 

University of Sussex 

Ferez  Martha  m.l.ferez.blando@accenture.com  Consulting  Accenture 

Fernandez 

Conde  Sandra  sfcsandra@gmail.com  Coordinator  ICED 

Francis 

Danson  Duku  dukudanson@yahoo.co.uk  Student  Institute of Education 

Gladwell  Catherine  cgladwell@refugeesupportnetwork.org  Presenter - Professional 

Refugee Support Network and 

Jigsaw Consult 

Hatano  Kinue   kh245@sussex.ac.uk  Student  University of Sussex 

He  Shaoxu  S.He@uea.ac.uk 

Student School of Education and 

Lifelong Learning  University of East Anglia 

Joof  Emily  emilyjoof@gmail.com  Coordinator  ICED 

Kapiyo  Maureen   akinyikapiyo@yahoo.com  Program Coordinator  ChildFund Kenya 

Karim  Maryam  maryam@coram.org.uk  Senior Outreach Worker  Coram Ealing Outreach Service 

Kramer-Roy  Debbie  debora.kramer-roy@brunel.ac.uk 

Lecturer in Occupational 

Thearpy  Brunel University 

Ladha  Bashir  zahra@coram.org.uk  Founder  Agha Khan Foundation 

Ladha  Zahra  zahra@coram.org.uk  Outreach Worker  Coram Ealing Outreach Service 

Matlock  Leo  lmatlock@righttoplay.com  Education Partnership Manager  Right to Play 
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Matsumoto  Mami  mmatsumoto@ioe.ac.uk  Volunteer  ICED 

Mendy  Augustine  augustinemendy636@hotmail.com  Student  University of East London 

Milligan  Lizzi  lizzi.milligan@bris.ac.uk  Student Representative  BAICE 

Miyagawa  Hideko  hideko.girasol@gmail.com  Student  Institute of Education 

Monodee  Aliana  A.d.monodee@gmail.com 

Programmes Officer 

(International)  Sue Ryder International 

Morphakis  Yolanda  yolanda_morphakis@hotmail.com  Volunteer  ICED 

Morris  John  john4peace@msn.com  National Organiser  The Peace Party 

Nader  Jacqueline  j.m.nader@lse.ac.uk  Student  LSE 

Nakamura  Yuka   yuka.nakamura0127@gmail.com  Student  Institute of Education 

Ngonyo  Agnes  agnesngonyo@yahoo.com  Volunteer  ICED 

Okoli  Ogechi  ogeokoli@gmail.com  Student  Institute of Education 

Pachauri  Anupam  a.pachauri@sussex.ac.uk  Student Representative  BAICE 

Paras  Arnil  A.Paras@lse.ac.uk  Presenter - Student 

London School of Economics and 

Political Science 

Penson  Jonathan  jonathanpenson2000@yahoo.co.uk  Education Adviser  Commonwealth Secretariat 

Peters  Alice  Alice@ieconsult.org  Teacher  I E C 

Podder  Tripti  triptipodder405@yahoo.com  Community Outreach Worker 

Barnardos - Wetherell Children's 

Centre 

Pomati  Michela  Michela.pomati@hotmail.com  ESOL Lecturer  Tower Hamlets College 

Pulei  Lois  loispulei@yahoo.com  Programme Officer  Teachers Service Commission 

Rhuhune  Christian   chrismarhegane2007@yahoo.fr 

Non-Formal and Vocational 

Education Manager  IRC 

Roxburgh  Julie   info@shellfishnetwork.org.uk  Retired  The Peace Party 

Rueda  Almudena  almurueda@gmail.com  Teacher  UN 
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Schrodt  Heidi   heidi.schrodt@gmail.com  Chairwoman 

Bildung Grenzenlos ("Education 

without Borders") 

Seeger  Anna  anna@ineesite.org  Presenter - Professional 

Inter-Agency Network for 

Education in Emergencies 

Shah  Selina  selina.a.shah@gmail.com  Volunteer  ICED 

Sharma  Jitandra  santoshijeet12@gmail.com  Post Graduate Student  University of Sussex 

Shercliff  Emma  emmashercliff@hotmail.com  Executive Director 

Turquoise Mountain Foundation 

(U.S.) 

Sprague  Terra  Terra.Sprague@bristol.ac.uk  Student Representative  BAICE 

St Marthe  Fumi  fumisani@hotmail.com  Student  IOE 

Strudwick  Richard  richard_strudwick@hotmail.com  Consultant  Richard Strudwick 

Toda  Mayumi  mayumitoda0107@gmail.com  MA Student  Institute of Education 

Tsukagoshi  Takako  kapachi0414@hotmail.com  MA Student  Institute of Education 

Varenne  Monique  monivarenne@yahoo.fr  Volunteer Translator  Amnesty International 

Wang  Conghui  doriswang5863@gmail.com  Student  University of East Anglia 

Warwick  Ian  I.Warwick@ioe.ac.uk  Senior Lecturer  Institute of Education 

Webb  Rebecca  R.C.Webb@sussex.ac.uk  DPhil Student  University of Sussex 

Yates  Chris  c.yates@ioe.ac.uk  Lecturer in Education  Institute of Education 

Young  Charis  youngcharis@hotmail.com  Class Teacher  Puttenham C of E Infant School 

Yu  Namy  ny0043@bristol.ac.uk  Volunteer  ICED 

Zhang  Ziyu  Ziyu.Zhang@uea.ac.uk  MA in Education Student  University of East Anglia 

Zidaru  Teodor  tm.zidaru.09@ucl.ac.uk  Anthropologist  UCL 


